



Het boekjaar loopt van 1 september t/m 31 augustus

	2017/2018		2016/2017		2015/2016	
	werkelijk	begroot	werkelijk	begroot	werkelijk	begroot
Inkomsten	67.889	67.050	68.451	71.850	67.926	72.000
Uitgaven						
- predikant/sprekers	46.810	72% 47.000	46.661	65% 47.500	45.839	63% 44.003
- huur KKC	13.154	20% 13.000	12.785	18% 14.000	14.131	19% 15.500
- overig	4.699	7% 7.150	12.360	17% 14.650	13.324	18% 14.450
Totale uitgaven	64.663	100% 67.150	71.806	100% 76.150	73.294	100% 73.953
Resultaat	3.226	-100	-3.355	-4.300	-5.368	-1.953

Aantal leden: 1 maart 2018: 57 1 maart 2017: 57 1 maart 2016: 60